IRYAN
A

INSCRICAO
201706074-5

201706765-4
201714453-1
201702764-9
201709054-6
201600199-0
201716798-9
201715900-0
201609299-6
201713251-1
201711845-8
201702215-7
201702724-3
201710800-1
201708367-6
201703954-8
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

PEDRO HENRIQUE BAYER

JESSICA YURI CAVALCANTE ISIRI
LEANDRO FARIAS FAGUNDES

ANA MARIA MOLINARI

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA MARTINEZ

MARIA EDUARDA TENORIO SACANI
ANNA BEATRIZ BEZERRA BATISTA
MARIA EDUARDA PAGNONCELLI
YASMIN VITORIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
VITORIA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS
KAUANI MEDEIROS VECHI

MARIA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
SHAWANE NAMIE DIAS BENITES
LORENA SOUZA RAMALHO

DHYULIA MARIA CARDOSO GRUDIN
GIOVANNA ALVES DE SOUZA

CONH. LIN.

GERAIS PORT
39.5 15.0
38.0 14.5
32.0 17.0
30.0 15.5
315 17.5
31.0 175
35.0 16.5
31.5 25.5
32.5 18.5
39.0 19.0
29.0 15.5
36.5 17.0
33.5 28.0
155 20.5
34.0 12.0
36.5 28.0

LIN.
ESTR

18.0
14.0
11.0
13.0
18.0
9.0
5.0
2.0
8.0
10.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
8.0
8.0

GEO
19.5

15.0
11.0
9.5
10.5
10.5
9.0
6.0
11.0
13.5
10.5
6.5
16.0
8.5
11.5
6.0

HIS
6.0

14.0
10.0
8.0
10.0
8.0
12.0
12.0
4.0
12.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
6.0
8.0
10.0

RED
104.0

91.0
108.0
100.0

83.0
108.0

94.0

98.0
105.0

84.0

94.0

84.0

87.0
108.0
105.0

76.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

202.0
186.5
189.0
176.0
170.5
184.0
171.5
175.0
179.0
177.5
162.0
154.0
1815
163.5
178.5
164.5

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

209.0
171.0
166.0
159.0
167.0
157.0
150.5
160.0
156.0
151.5
1555
176.0
166.0
161.0
146.0
174.0

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

164.0
155.5
148.5
184.0
162.0
146.5
182.5
147.0
144.5
149.5
172.0
138.0

97.0
138.5
137.5
101.5

ESCORE FINAL
986.0

870.5
858.5
854.0
837.0
828.5
826.5
817.0
814.5
807.5
807.0
798.0
792.0
787.5
786.5
778.5
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